Holmebrook 5k

Pos Time

1 18.14
2 18.27
3 20.36
4 22.22
5 22.32
6 22.42
7 23.26
8 24.21
9 25.14
10 26.33
11 28.07
12 28.12
13 28.24
14 29.55
15 29.59
16 30.07
1500m

Pos Time
7.51
9.10
10.27

27 October 2024 Results

Name
SOWTER, Kieran

CAWTHORNE, Jamie

NEWHOUSE, Gavin
MAY, Mike
HIBBERT, Trevor
FRANCIS, Matthew
MONAGHAN, Steve
SCOTT, Caroline
HICKEN, Dave
ARMITAGE, Sophie
RHODES, Olivia
RHODES, Emma
PEARCE, Liz
EDEN, Lawrence
MATKIN, Kelly
EDEN, Emma

Name
ROGERS, Lilly
RHODES, Sophie
VINCENT, Amelia

Club
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
Sinfin RC

North Derbyshire RC
Sinfin RC

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Club
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
SM
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Vet Male 50- 54
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 65-69
SF
Junior Female
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 40-44

Cat
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female

No
96
123
54
129
131
103
133
130
71
97
26
84
127
120
28
105

No
132
27
128
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